City of Frisco Best Value Bid 2202-027 Promise Land Drive Reconstruction Opened 03/15/2022 2:00pm CST			DDM Construction Corporation 4006 Belt Line Road, Ste 230 Addison, TX 75001 972-322-2021 Melissa Rutledge estimators@ddmcc.net			Grod Construction LLC 889 E Rock Island Ave Boyd, TX 76023 682-302-3219 Guillermo Rodriguez grod@grodconstruction.com		HQS Construction LLC PO Box 250771 Plano, TX 75025 972-208-2349 Qasim Rasul bids@HQSconstruction.com		KIK Underground LLC 106 Hillside Drive Lewisville, TX 75057 469-426-4690 Tom Koble tom@kikunderground.com		KT Contracting 1521 McKinney St, Ste 100 Melissa, TX 75454 972-562-900 Brynne Gutierrez ktcontractingllc@gmail.com		Urban Infraconstruction 2512 Gravel Drive Fort Worth, TX 76118 817-616-5544 Anup Tamrakar Anup@urbaniconstruct.com	
	DESCRIPTION	Estimated QTY	Ur	nit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	Reinforced Concrete Pavement (6"- 8") (Remove and Replace)	3405	\$	95.00	\$323,475.00	\$109.00	\$371,145.00	\$95.00	\$323,475.00	\$97.00	\$330,285.00	\$105.00	\$357,525.00	\$82.00	\$279,210.00
2	Replace 6" curb (monolithic with pavement)	2205	\$	5.00	\$11,025.00	\$7.00	\$15,435.00	\$15.00	\$33,075.00	\$20.00	\$44,100.00	\$6.00	\$13,230.00	\$5.00	\$11,025.00
3	Flex-Base, (Type D grade I or II) delivered and compacted in place to 12"	3405	\$	44.00	\$149,820.00	\$47.00	\$160,035.00	\$29.00	\$98,745.00	\$26.00	\$88,530.00	\$36.00	\$122,580.00	\$37.00	\$125,985.00
4	Remove and replace 4' sidewalk	668	\$	89.00	\$59,452.00	\$96.00	\$64,128.00	\$65.00	\$43,420.00	\$72.00	\$48,096.00	\$88.00	\$58,784.00	\$64.00	\$42,752.00
5	Remove and Replace 6" concrete drive approach up to ROW	435	\$	138.00	\$60,030.00	\$118.00	\$51,330.00	\$85.00	\$36,975.00	\$97.00	\$42,195.00	\$108.00	\$46,980.00	\$87.00	\$37,845.00
6	Topsoil delivered and placed 1" – 4"	407	\$	8.00	\$3,256.00	\$7.00	\$2,849.00	\$8.00	\$3,256.00	\$8.60	\$3,500.20	\$8.50	\$3,459.50	\$13.00	\$5,291.00
7	Sod delivered and placed	407	\$	12.00	\$4,884.00	\$10.00	\$4,070.00	\$10.00	\$4,070.00	\$13.00	\$5,291.00	\$12.00	\$4,884.00	\$10.00	\$4,070.00
8	Inlet Protection—furnish, install, and remove	1	\$	600.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
9	Barrier Free Ramp Per City of Frisco Specs	4	\$	3,800.00	\$15,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
10	Adjust manhole to grade	2	\$	1,025.00	\$2,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
11	Provide temporary mailbox.	17	\$	1,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$75.00	\$1,275.00
12	Provide and set up approved traffic control plan.	1	\$	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	Mobilization	1	\$ 3	34,000.99	\$34,000.99	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
	TOTAL PRICE				\$694,292.99		\$718,592.00		\$595,066.00		\$628,597.20		\$635,092.50		\$550,303.00

ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET. HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE. THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL PROJECT LAWS. CITY OF PRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THAT TIME.